
WOMEN 123.0 RESULTS

Women 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.4 150.0 10

2 EMMA ARMSTRONG Basehor Linwood 123.0 120.0 8

3 KASSONDRA GREEN Bonner Springs 117.0 110.0 6

4 Brianna Walker Leavenworth High School 121.1 110.0 4

5 EMMIE NOYES Basehor Linwood 122.6 110.0 2

6 Cassidy Jones McLouth 123.0 110.0 1

7 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 115.2 105.0 0

8 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 119.2 100.0 0

9 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 122.0 85.0 0

10 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 123.0 65.0 0

11 TANYA LANDEROS Bonner Springs 123.0 0 0

Women 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brianna Walker Leavenworth High School 121.1 230.0 10

2 EMMA ARMSTRONG Basehor Linwood 123.0 225.0 8

3 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.4 220.0 6

4 Cassidy Jones McLouth 123.0 195.0 4

5 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 115.2 175.0 2

6 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 119.2 175.0 1

7 EMMIE NOYES Basehor Linwood 122.6 160.0 0

8 KASSONDRA GREEN Bonner Springs 117.0 155.0 0

9 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 123.0 155.0 0

10 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 122.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 TANYA LANDEROS Bonner Springs 123.0 0 0

Women 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brianna Walker Leavenworth High School 121.1 155.0 10

2 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.4 155.0 8

3 EMMA ARMSTRONG Basehor Linwood 123.0 155.0 6

4 Cassidy Jones McLouth 123.0 135.0 4

5 EMMIE NOYES Basehor Linwood 122.6 130.0 2

6 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 119.2 110.0 0

7 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 122.0 105.0 1

8 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 115.2 100.0 0

9 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 123.0 75.0 0

10 KASSONDRA GREEN Bonner Springs 117.0 0 0

11 TANYA LANDEROS Bonner Springs 123.0 0 0

Women 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.4 525.0 10

2 EMMA ARMSTRONG Basehor Linwood 123.0 500.0 8

3 Brianna Walker Leavenworth High School 121.1 495.0 6

4 Cassidy Jones McLouth 123.0 440.0 4

5 EMMIE NOYES Basehor Linwood 122.6 400.0 2

6 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 119.2 385.0 0

7 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 115.2 380.0 1

8 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 122.0 340.0 0

9 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 123.0 295.0 0

10 KASSONDRA GREEN Bonner Springs 117.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 TANYA LANDEROS Bonner Springs 123.0 0 0


